PRODUCT DATA SHEET
NSW
18-20 Brookhollow Ave
NORWEST 2153
02 8850 2888
VIC
Unit 4, 297 Ingles St

VSP-98x-Wxx / VSP-98x-Bxx
VESDA-E VEA Sampling Points
ORDERING INFORMATION
VSP-980-W VESDA-E VEA 6mm Standard Sampling Point
VSP-980-B VESDA-E VEA 6mm Black Sampling Point
VSP-981-W VESDA-E VEA 4mm Standard Sampling Point
VSP-981-B VESDA-E VEA 4mm Black Sampling Point
VSP-982-W VESDA-E VEA 6mm Surface Mount Sampling Point
VSP-982-B VESDA-E VEA 6mm Surface Mount Black Sampling Point
VSP-983-W VESDA-E VEA 4mm Surface Mount Sampling Point
VSP-983-B VESDA-E VEA 4mm Surface Mount Black Sampling Point
DIMENSIONS
STANDARD SAMPLING POINT SURFACE MOUNT SAMPLING POINT